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O ye who believe! fasting is prescribed for you, as it was prescribed for those before you, so that you may become righteous. (2:184)

RAMADAN 2021 -

Columbus, Ohio
and Vicinity

For any questions please contact tarbiyat.col@ahmadiyya.us

Bless, O Allah, Muhammad (%) and the people of
Muhammad (%«;) as Thou didst bless Abraham and the
people of Abraham. Thou art indeed the Praiseworthy, 2, )@ﬂ R, L &1%1};537 J89 32833
the Glorious. Prosper, O Allah, Muhammad (%) and ) - /_,, Y ; i ph g S R
the people of Muhammad (“ﬁg) as Thou didst prosper Jk}ﬁ s Cieetibgt Lot e

Abraham and the people of Abraham. Thou are the -m._;..;_x._.“:..é.i.ﬂ,;__.eh;gt
Praiseworthy, the Glorious. ] ) i

Tarawih Prayer begins on Tuesday, Apr 13 after Isha Due to COVID-19 pandemic, one-hour Dars
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? A?;ta V?,:ﬁ 5:§ZhArM S:Bfgtal:M ul Qur’an and Hadith will be held via Zoom

2 Apr 15 Thu 5:33 AM 8:10 PM every day at 7:00 PM

3 Apr 16 Fri 5:31 AM 8:11 PM

z Apr 18 cun 258 AM 313 PM PRAYER FOR BEGINNING THE FAST

6 Apr 19 Mon 5:227 AM 8:14 PM i Tee et e et L oL L

7 Apr 20 Tue | 525AM | 815PM OLRe) st (et 4 05 8 421

8 Apr 21 Wed 5:24 AM 8:16 PM . . . . . .

5 Apr 22 Thu =53 AM 817 PM wa bisaumi ghadin nawaito min shahri ramadan

10 Apr 23 Fri 521 AM 8:18 PM l intend to fast in the morning of the month of Ramadan.
11 Apr 24 Sat 5:20 AM 8:19 PM L .

12 Apr 25 Sun 5:19 AM 8:20 PM P T L e o B saliye

13 Apr 26 Mon | 517AM | 821 PM oS L by

14 Apr 27 Tue 5:16 AM 8:22 PM

16 Apr 29 Thu | 513AM | 824 PM o L L
17 Apr 30 Fri 5:12 AM 8:25 PM bl (SB35 EIS STl 5 Eaal S 5 die ST ) ol
18 May 1 Sat 5:11 AM 8:26 PM ’ ’

19 May 2 Sun 5:10 AM 8:27 PM Allahumma innee laka sumtu wa-bika aa-mantu

wa ‘alaika tawakkaltu wa ‘alaa rizgika aftartu

I'tikaf* will start before Fajr, morning of 20" Ramadan

20 May 3 Mon | 5:08 AM 8:28 PM O Allah, | observed the fast for Your sake. | believed in
21 May 4 Tue | 5:07AM 8:29 PM You and | put my trust in You and | end the fast with
22 May 5 Wed | 5:06AM 8:30 PM what You have provided me.

23 May 6 Thu 5:05 AM 8:31 PM

24 May 7 Fri 5:04 AM 8:32 PM . (o o oy gl

25 Maz 8 Sat | 503 AM 8:33 PM el 'u’ e ”',I‘J"l

26 May 9 Sun | 5:02AM | 834 PM Ur (NS 1 305 g (G0

27 May 10 Mon 5:01 AM 8:35 PM

28 May 11 Tue 5:00 AM 8:36 PM

29 May 12 Wed 4:59 AM 8:37 PM AHMADIYYA

= 13 1000 MUSLIM COMMUNITY

Eid ul Fitr* will be observed on Thursday, May 13
* For I'tikaf and Eid ul Fitr, updates will be provided.

Columbus, Ohio




